CHANGEOVER
CONTACTORS
A range of automatic mechanically interlocked pairs of clapper contactors to provide a
means of switching a load to a standby supply in the event of a main supply failure.
Loads from 32A to 1250A per pole at up to 500V A.C. or D.C. can be accommodated.
Up to 4 normally open main poles per contactor
Rectified control circuit for silent operation
230V 50/60Hz control voltage as standard

415AC
Details on request for control voltages not listed above
ORDERING EXAMPLE Standard Reference
A  2N  TP  800/630   E
Factory Fitted Options
+PFR/415M +AUX2M +110DCS
Enclosure (U for unenclosed type)
Number of main poles
(Triple pole and fixed neutral)
Main contact rating (800A resistive, 630A lighting)
Contactor type Alternative Control Voltage
(110 d.c. on standby contactor)
DC LOAD SWITCHING
Add the option DCL for DC arc chutes
AUXILIARY CONTACTS
Additional auxiliary contacts
(2 n/o + 2 n/c on main contactor)
Phase failure relay on main contactor
FEATURES
Auxiliary blocks with 1 n/o + 1 n/c contacts are
fitted for electrical interlock as standard. Add the
reference AUX plus the number of additional
blocks required.
STANDARD CONTACTOR UNITS
For Unenclosed units (open type) use the suffix U in place of the E given above.
For mechanically interlocked pairs (i.e. without mains selection relay) replace the A prefix with an M.
RATING
AMPS
REFERENCES : AUTOMATIC ENCLOSED CHANGEOVER PAIRS
32
100
160
250
315
500
630
800
1000
1250
DOUBLE POLE TRIPLE POLE FOUR POLE
PHASE FAILURE RELAY
Available for 240V or 110V ac control, specify the reference
TDR0.5  for 1-30sec, TDR5  for 10sec-5min or TDR60 for 2-
60min. Time is fully adjustable within these ranges.
A8Y4DP32/20E